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LCS fibre optic 
19" fibre optic drawer and pigtails

LCS fibre optic
19" patch panels

331 22 equipped with Cat.No 327 29 unit Cat.Nos 327 25, 327 28, 332 76 and RJ units on patch panel Cat.No 327 06

327 85327 82

326 22 326 21 329 07

Pack Cat.Nos Fibre optic drawer

1 331 22 Fibre optic drawer to be equipped modular and
sliding drawer
Maximal capacity :
• 24 fibres ST and SC connectors
• 36 fibres LC connectors
Depth 220 mm, height 1 U
Supplied with screws and cabling accessories
Capacity : 6 optical fibre units below 

Accessories

10 327 25 Blanking plate

1 327 24 Coloured label holder for LCS units
6 red + 6 green

Fusion splice tray

1 329 07 12 fibres (include splice support)
Stackable, minimum bend radius > 35 mm

Heat shrink sleeves

50 327 44 40 mm

Pigtails

1 meter, 900 µm tight buffer

10 Giga - 50/125 µm
6 326 22 SC single connector pigtail
6 326 23 LC single connector pigtail

9/125 µm
6 326 20 SC single connector pigtail
6 326 21 LC single connector pigtail

Fibre optic cassette for patch panel

1 327 26 For coiling the (2 to 12 fibres)
Takes 2 optical fibre units Cat.Nos 
327 28/29/36/82/84/85
Can be used to combine copper parts and optical
fibre ports on 19" patch panel
Supplied with blanking plate

Optical patch cabinet

1 329 19 Maximal capacity :
• 16 fibres ST and SC connectors 
• 24 fibres LC connectors 
Can receive singlemode and multimodes fibre optic
units

Patch panel for copper and fibre optic
(p. 790-791)

332 76

Pack Cat.Nos Fibre optic / copper converter

For fast and simple conversion of copper to fibre
optic and vice versa
Clips directly into patch panels

1 332 76 10/100 base T to 10/100 base SX

1 332 75 1000 base T (Giga) to 1000 base SX/LX (Giga) and
vice versa

Fibre optic units

Clip directly into the fibre optic drawer or into patch
panels via the fibre optic cassette (Cat.No 327 26)
Supplied with label holder

Singlemode fibre optic units (9/125 µm)
1 327 82 SC unit for 4 singlemode fibres

1 327 84 Highdensity LC unit for 6 singlemode fibres

Multimode fibre optic units (62.5 et 50/125 µm)
1 327 28 ST unit for 4 multimode fibres

1 327 29 SC unit for 4 multimode fibres

1 327 36 LC unit for 4 multimode fibres

1 327 85 High density LC unit for 6 multimode fibres

Fibre optic management panel

Optimize the cable management 
inside cabinets, 2 U - 2 axes

1 332 48 For fibre optic jumper, vertical 
and horizontal management
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